L7N Longshots Proofing for May 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 15:00 Veauce De 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 7.82
Fakenham Sivola

Each Way 30th 17:15 York Twenty One 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 10.82

Choice

Each Way 30th 17:15 York Keep It Dark 29.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 13.82

Each Way 30th 17:05 Harbour Patrol 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.82
Newmarket

Each Way 30th 17:05 East Coast 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 19.82
Newmarket Lady

Each Way 30th 15:30 York Our Gabrial 23.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 22.82

Each Way 30th 13:45 York Foxtrot Romeo 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 27.82

Each Way 30th 13:25 Haydock [Jumeirah Glory 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 32.82

Each Way 29th 19:15 Haydock |Tournament 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 -3.18

Each Way 29th 16:55 Mercury 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -5.28
Newcastle

Each Way 29th 15:35 Baltic Brave 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -2.28
Newmarket

Each Way 28th 18:00 Sandown|Iinterconnection 15.00 3.00 Win 1 26.25 0.72

Each Way 28th 16:20 Haydock [Philba 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -25.53

Each Way 28th 15:50 Haydock |Mukaynis 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -22.53

Each Way 27th 20:00 Newton [Businessmone 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 -19.53
Abbot y Judi

Each Way 27th 15:40 Hamilton |Haymarket 26.00 3.00 Win 2 7.88 -22.83

Single 26th 18:20 Mahayogin 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -30.71
Huntingdon

Each Way 26th 18:05 Leicester[Auld Fyffee 41.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -27.71

Each Way 26th 16:50 Redcar |Jacob's Pillow 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -24.71

Each Way 26th 14:40 Lingfield |Flashy Queen 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -19.71
(A.W)

Each Way 25th 16:10 Cartmel |Authinger 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -16.71

Each Way 25th 15:50 Leicester|Caprior Bere 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -13.71

Each Way 25th 13:15 Windsor |Dutch Falcon 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -10.71

Each Way 24th 17:35 Fontwell |The Selector 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7.71

Each Way 24th 17:00 Curragh |Pivot Bridge 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -4.71

Each Way 23rd 17:50 Ffos Las |Hopstrings 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1.71

Each Way 23rd 16:20 Haydock |Sunraider 51.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 3.29

Each Way 23rd 16:20 Haydock [Eccleston 12.00 3.00 Win 1 20.63 6.29

Each Way 23rd 14:35 Haydock |Little Lady 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.34

Katie

Each Way 23rd 14:00 Haydock |lle De Re 51.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -11.34

Each Way 23rd 14:00 Haydock |Totalize 26.00 3.00 Win 2 7.88 -8.34

Each Way 22nd 20:10 Love 23.00 3.00 Win 2 5.10 -16.22
Musselburgh  |Marmalade

Each Way 22nd 17:20 Haydock [Tenhoo 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -21.32

Each Way 22nd 16:35 Missed Call 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 -18.32
Goodwood

Each Way 21st 20:35 Sandown|Shaw Ting 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -23.82

Each Way 21st 18:25 Sandown|Steady Major 29.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -20.82

Each Way 21st 16:50 Susquehanna 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -17.82
\Wetherby River

Each Way 21st 16:35 Ayr Royal Holiday 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.82

Each Way 21st 15:40 Acertain Circus 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.82
Wetherby

Each Way 20th 20:20 Bjornlucky 51.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -8.82
Southwell

Each Way 20th 19:50 Ballythomas 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 -5.82
Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 16:40 Warwick |Oyster Shell 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -23.95
Each Way 19th 20:30 Newton [Findlay's Find 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.95
Abbot
Each Way 19th 19:20 Fire In Babylon 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:40 Henryhudsonbr 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.95
Chepstow idge
Each Way 19th 15:10 Arantes 23.00 3.00 Win 3 5.10 -7.95
Chepstow
Each Way 19th 15:00 Mr Snoozy 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 -13.05
Nottingham
Each Way 19th 14:40 Duke Street 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -14.05
Chepstow
Each Way 19th 14:40 Honour 21.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 -11.05
Chepstow Promise
Each Way 18th 15:40 Heroes Or 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -47.05
Towcester Ghosts
Each Way 18th 15:30 Roly Tricks 51.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -44.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 15:30 Ellusivance 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -41.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 14:50 Redcar |Wiggle 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -38.05
Each Way 18th 14:50 Redcar |Rainbow Orse 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -35.05
Each Way 17th 15:00 Limerick |Burning Issues 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -30.05
Each Way 16th 20:45 My Dream Boat] 10.00 5.00 Win 1 28.13 -25.05
Doncaster
Each Way 16th 20:15 Bop It 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -53.18
Doncaster
Each Way 16th 18:00 Uttoxeter|Baraboy 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -48.18
Each Way 16th 18:00 Uttoxeter|Sambulando 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 -66.18
Each Way 16th 16:55 Newbury |Red Refraction 26.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -69.48
Each Way 16th 15:25 Mukhmal 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -66.48
Newmarket
Each Way 16th 15:10 Newbury |Dance Of Fire 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -63.48
Each Way 16th 15:10 Newbury |Crescent 81.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -58.48
Each Way 15th 18:00 Aintree |Indian Voyage 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -55.48
Each Way 15th 17:20 York Wolf Albarari 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -52.48
Each Way 15th 17:20 York Sir Chauvelin 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - -49.48
Each Way 15th 17:00 Newbury |Filosofo 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -49.48
Each Way 15th 16:40 Art Of War 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -46.48
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 16:30 Newbury |Sarsted 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.48
Each Way 15th 16:30 Newbury |Isamol 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -40.48
Each Way 15th 16:20 York Rosie's 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -37.48
Premiere
Each Way 15th 14:40 York Duke Of 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.48
Clarence
Each Way 14th 20:00 Cascading 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31.48
Newmarket Stars
Each Way 14th 15:45 York Yourartisonfire 21.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -26.48
Each Way 14th 15:45 York You're Fired 10.00 5.00 Win 2 3.13 -21.48
Each Way 14th 14:10 York Judge 'n Jury 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -24.61
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Seamour 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24.61
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Carthage 26.00 5.00 Win 4 13.13 -19.61
Each Way 13th 16:35 Kempton |Changeofluck 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -32.74
Each Way 13th 14:40 York Boy In The Bar 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.38 -27.74
Each Way 13th 14:40 York Fast Shot 29.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -32.12
Each Way 13th 14:10 York Tres Coronas 17.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -27.12
Each Way 12th 20:05 Mimi Luke 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -22.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 19:45 Killarney |Dixie Highway 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -19.12
Each Way 12th 14:05 Warsaw Pact 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -16.12

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 11th 17:45 Danglydontask 23.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -13.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 11th 15:40 Rockawango 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.12
Musselburgh

Each Way 11th 14:00 Sendiym 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7.12
Musselburgh

Each Way 10th 15:50 Killarney |Misty Lady 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -4.12

Each Way 10th 15:50 Killarney |Massini's Trap 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -1.12

Each Way 10th 15:45 Ludlow |Candelita 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.88

Each Way 9th 16:55 Ascot Smidgen 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 6.88

Each Way 9th 15:45 Ascot Baraweez 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 11.88

Each Way 9th 15:25 Haydock |Lexi's Boy 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 16.88

Each Way 9th 15:25 Haydock |Ballyglasheen 21.00 3.00 Win 4 6.00 19.88

Each Way 9th 13:45 Haydock |Sybarite 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.88

Each Way 8th 20:05 Ripon Rosairlie 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 16.88

Each Way 8th 17:25 Chester |Roman Flight 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.12

Each Way 7th 17:50 Eddy 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -10.12
\Wincanton

Each Way 7th 16:00 Malapie 11.00 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 -7.12
\Worcester

Each Way 7th 14:10 Chester |Tahira 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -2.12

Each Way 6th 15:45 Chester |Top Boy 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 0.88

Each Way 6th 15:10 Chester |Trip To Paris 12.00 5.00 Win 1 34.38 5.88

Each Way 6th 15:10 Chester |Buthelezi 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.5

Each Way 5th 19:30 Catterick |Solar Spirit 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.5

Each Way 5th 15:40 Pindar 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - -18.5
Sedgefield

Each Way 4th 15:20 Beverley |Munjally 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.5

Each Way 4th 13:15 Warwick |Sweet Summer 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -13.5

Each Way 3rd 15:15 Salisbury|St Georges 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -8.5

Rock

Each Way 3rd 15:00 Secretinthepar 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -5.5
Newmarket k

Each Way 3rd 14:05 Salisbury|Purple 26.00 3.00 Win 3 6.00 -0.5

Spectrum

Each Way 3rd 13:50 Gothic 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -6.5
Newmarket

Each Way 3rd 13:50 Farquhar 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -1.5
Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 18:30 Hexham |Thatildee 17.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 -1.5

Each Way 2nd 17:35 Sort It Out 9.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -9
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 17:00 First Lieutenant 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -24
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 15:45 Kool Kompany 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -19
Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 15:10 Forever Gold 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -14
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 14:55 Uttoxeter|Zuccotti Park 26.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -9

Each Way 2nd 13:40 Fitzwilly 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6
Goodwood

Each Way 1st 18:25 Bangor- |Bobble Boru 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
on-Dee

Each Way 1st 16:20 Fine Rightly 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 0
Punchestown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance



breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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